u5B01
Us5B02
U5B03
uU5B04
U5B05
u5B06

Date
Fril0/29/21

Fril0/29/21
Fri10/29/21
Fril1/05/21
Fril1/05/21
Fri11/05/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/19/21
Fril1/19/21

Fril1/19/21

Red Dragons
Red Lightning
Blue Thunder
Lasers

Blue Sharks
Wolverines

Time
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

League Schedule

U5 Boys
Contact P(Phone

S. Gofus

L. Hurtado

E. Serrano

C. Alvarez

J. Arevalo

G. Porcho

Visitor Home
U5B01 at U5B02
U5B03 at U5B05
U5B04 at U5B06
U5B02 at U5B03
U5B06 at U5B01
U5B05 at U5B04
U5B06 at U5B05
U5B04 at U5B02
U5B0O1 at U5B03
U5B03 at U5B04
U5B05 at U5B01
U5B02 at U5B06

Location
Apollo 2

Apollo 2
Apollo 2
Apollo 2
Apollo 2
Apollo 2
Apollo 2
Apollo 2
Apollo 2
Apollo 2
Apollo 2

Apollo 2



U5G01
uU5G02
U5G03
uU5G04
U5G05
U5G06

Date
Fril0/29/21

Fril0/29/21
Fri10/29/21
Fril1/05/21
Fril1/05/21
Fri11/05/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/19/21
Fril1/19/21

Fril1/19/21

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

League Schedule

U5 Girls

Contact P(Phone
S. Gonzalez

F. Velasco

0. Cole

J. Gutierrez

A. Perez

R. Lopez

Visitor @ Home
U5G03 at U5G04

U5G06 at U5G05
uU5G02 at U5G01
U5G04 at U5G02
U5G05 at U5G03
U5G01 at U5G06
U5G05 at U5G01
U5G03 at U5G02
U5G06 at u5G04
U5G02 at U5G06
uU5G04 at U5G05

uU5G01 at U5G03

Location
Apollo 3

Apollo 3
Apollo 3
Apollo 3
Apollo 3
Apollo 3
Apollo 3
Apollo 3
Apollo 3
Apollo 3
Apollo 3

Apollo 3



u6B01
u6B02
u6B03
u6B04
ueB05
ueB06

Date
Fril0/29/21

Fri10/29/21
Fril0/29/21
Fril1/05/21
Fri11/05/21
Fri11/05/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/19/21
Fril11/19/21

Fril1/19/21

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

League Schedule

U6 Boys

Contact Pe Phone

C. Galvan
E. Alvarez
L. Melliz

C. Rivas

W. Umanzar
R. Tlilayatzi

Visitor Home
U6B06 at u6B02
U6B03 at U6B01
u6BO05 at ueB04
u6B01 at u6B06
U6B02 at U6B05
u6B04 at u6B03
U6B03 at u6B02
U6B01 at U6B04
U6B06 at u6B05
uU6B03 at u6B05
U6B06 at U6B04
u6B01 at ueB02

Location
Apollo 1

Apollo 1
Apollo 1
Apollo 1
Apollo 1
Apollo 1
Apollo 1
Apollo 1
Apollo 1
Apollo 1
Apollo 1

Apollo 1



ueG0o1
u6G02
u6G03
u6G04
U6G05
u6G06
ueGo7
u6G08

Date
Fril0/29/21

Fri10/29/21
Fril0/29/21
Fril0/29/21
Fri11/05/21
Fril1/05/21
Fril1/05/21
Fri11/05/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/12/21
Fril1/19/21
Fril11/19/21
Fril1/19/21

Fril1/19/21

Pink Unicorns
Tiny's United
The Ladybugs
Lil' Mermaids
Firecrackers

Mighty Unicorns

Little Pandas

Time
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

League Schedule

U6 Girls

Contact P(Phone
B. Falcon

R. Martinez

E. Rodriguez

R. Castro

R. Mercado

J. Torres

J. De La Cerda

Y. Jahansen

Visitor = Home
u6GO08 at u6G03
ueG06 at u6G05
ueGo07 at u6G01
ueG04 at u6G02
u6GO05 at ueG0o7
u6G02 at uU6G06
u6G01 at u6G03
ueG04 at u6G08
u6G02 at ueGo0o7
u6GO05 at u6G03
ueG04 at u6G06
u6G08 at U6G01
u6G01 at u6G05
u6Go03 at u6G02
u6G06 at u6G08
ueGo7 at u6G04

Location
Apollo 4

Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4
Apollo 4

Apollo 4



League Schedule

U8 Boys
Team Contact PerscPhone
U8B01 White Sharks M. Gomez
u8B02 Green Ningas  F. Velasco
U8BO03 Tasmanian Devil A. Cepeida
u8B04 Cobra I. Ceballos
U8BO05 Silver Sonics  R. Gonzalez
U8BO06 Sharks D. Ahmed
u8B07 Mighty Tigers J. Herrera
u8BO08 Rangers D. Goulet
uU8B09 Blue Super Wolv M. Keels
U8B10 Sonics L. Flores
uU8B11 Dragons FC E. Macias
usB12 Hammer Heads
Date Time Visitor Home LocaticREFEREE
Sat10/30/21 8:00 AM U8B11 at U8B12 MP#1 USB-03

Sat10/30/21 8:00 AM  BU8-Compton at U8B10 GMS#7 OPEN

Sat10/30/21 9:00 AM  U8BO3 at U8B08 MP#1 US8G-05
Sat10/30/21 10:00 AM U8BO06 at U8B04 MP#1 US8B-11
Sat10/30/21 11:00 AM U8BO02 at U8B10 MP#1 USG-04
Sat10/30/21 12:00 PM U8BOS5 at U8BO1 MP#1 US8B-06
Sat10/30/21 1:00 PM  U8BO7 at U8B09 MP #1 US8B-01
Sat11/06/21 8:00 AM U8BO1 at U8B06 MP#1 USG-05
Sat11/06/21 9:00 AM U8B11 at U8B02 MP#1 US8B-01
Sat11/06/21 10:00 AM U8B12 at U8B03 MP#1 U8SG-07

Sat11/06/21 11:00 AM U8B08 at U8BO5 MP#1 U8G-02



Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21

Sat11/06/21

Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21

Sat11/13/21

Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21

Sat11/20/21

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

us8B04

at

BUS-Compton at

u8B09

usB10

u8B02

u8B05

us8B07

u8B06

u8B03

u8B02

u8B01

us8B04

usB12

u8B038

usB11

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

us8B07

U8B02

u8B10

us8B0o4

u8B09

usB12

u8B01

u8B038

usBl11

u8B03

u8B10

u8B09

u8B06

us8B07

u8B05

MP#1

GMS #7

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

MP#1

U8B-05

OPEN

U8G-01

U8B-09

U8G-03

U8G-04

U8G-08

U8B-07

U8G-06

U8G-01

U8B-03

U8G-05

U8G-02

U8B-06

U8G-08



League Schedule

U8 Girls
Team Contact Phone
usGo01 Martinez/Caballero
usG02 A. Romero
usG03 Javi
u8Go4 L. Vasquez
uU8G05 K. Leal
uU8G06 T. Conde
usGo7 D. Herrera
usG08 A. Sanchez
Date Time Visitor Home LocationREFEREE
Sat10/23/21 9:00 AM U8GO1 at UBG06 MP#2 USB-07
Sat10/23/21 10:00 AM U8GO3 at UBG07 MP#2 U8SB-02
Sat10/23/21 11:30 AM  U8G02 at UBG08 MP#2 USB-08
Sat10/23/21 12:30 PM  U8BGO5 at UBG04 MP#2 U8SB-09
Sat10/30/21 9:00 AM U8BG0O8 at UBG03 MP#2 U8B-12
Sat10/30/21 10:00 AM U8GO6 at UBG0O5 MP#2 USB-05
Sat10/30/21 11:30 AM  U8G0O7 at U8G01 MP#2 USG-02
Sat10/30/21 12:30 PM  U8G04 at UBG02 MP#2 U8SB-10
Sat11/06/21 9:00 AM UBGO5 at UBG07 MP#2 U8B-06
Sat11/06/21 10:00 AM U8G04 at UBG08 MP#2 USB-04
Sat11/06/21 11:30 AM  U8GO1 at UBG03 MP#2 U8B-12
Sat11/06/21 12:30 PM  U8G02 at UBG06 MP#2 USB-08
Sat11/13/21 9:00 AM U8G02 at UBG07 MP#2 USB-04
Sat11/13/21 10:00 AM U8GO5 at UBG03 MP#2 U8SB-02
Sat11/13/21 11:30 AM  U8G04 at UBG06 MP#2 USB-03
Sat11/13/21 12:30 PM  U8BG0O8 at UBG01 MP#2 USB-01
Sat11/20/21 9:00 AM U8GO1 at UBGO5 MP#2 U8SB-02
Sat11/20/21 10:00 AM U8GO3 at U8G02 MP#2 U8SB-10
Sat11/20/21 11:30 AM  U8G0O6 at UBG08 MP#2 U8B-11

Sat11/20/21 12:30 PM  U8GO7 at U8G04 MP#2 U8B-12



JTeam
U10B01
u10B02
u10B03
u10B04
uU10B0OS
U10B06
u10B07
U10B08
u10B09
u10B10
u10B11
uioB12
Date
Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21

Sat10/30/21

Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21

Sat11/06/21

Sat11/13/21

Sat11/13/21

Time

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

U1l0 Boys

Contact PeilPhone

C. Lugo

J. Del Cid

J. Ibarra

E. Porras

D. Romero

M. Early

F. Plascencia

C. Regalado

M. Rodriguez

J. Torres

M. Fierro

M. Escobar

Visit

U10B08 at U10BO03
u10BO1 at u10B09
uioB12 at Uu10B0O4
Ui10B0O7 at Ul10B10
u10B02 at U10B06
U10B0O5 at uioBi11
U10B06 at ul0B12
Uu10B0O4 at Uu10BO1
Ui1l0B10 at U10BO05
u10B02 at u10B08
uio0B11 at U10B03
U10B09 at Uui10B0O7
uioB12 at u10B02
U10B0O5 at U10B09

Home  Location

GMS#6

GMS#6

GMS#7

GMS#6

GMS#7

GMS#6

GMS#6

GMS#6

GMS#7

GMS#6

GMS#7

GMS#6

GMS#6

GMS#6

REFEREE

U10G-03

U10G-06

U10B-06

U10B-11

U10B-12

U10B-10

U10G-01

U10G-05

U10G-02

U10B-05

U10B-10

U10B-03

U10G-05

U10G-03



Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21

Sat11/13/21

Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21

Sat11/20/21

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

u10B01

u10B03

U10B08

u10B07

U10B06

u10B08

u10B09S

u10B04

u10B02

u10B10

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

U10B06

Uu10B10

uioB11

u10B04

u10B07

uioB12

u10B03

U10B05

u10B01

uioB11

GMS#7

GMS#6

GMS#7

GMS#6

GMS#6

GMS#6

GMS#7

GMS#6

GMS#7

GMS#6

U10B-08

U10G-04

U10B-07

U10B-11

U10G-02

U10G-01

U10B-04

U10G-06

U10B-09

U10B-02



Team

U10G01
U10G02
U10G03
U10G04
U10GO05
U10G06

Date

Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21

Sat10/30/21

Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21

Sat11/06/21

Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21

Sat11/13/21

Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21

Sat11/20/21

Time

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

League Schedule

U10 Girls

Contact Person Phone

J. Martinez

M. Garcia

R. Underwood
D. Gonzales

N. Arias

M. Early

Visit
U10GO01
U10GO05

U10G04

U10GO06

U10GO03

U10GO02

U10G02

U10G04

U10GO01

U10GO05

U10GO06

U10GO03

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Home

U10GO02

U10GO03

U10GO06

U10GO05

U10GO01

U10G04

U10GO03

U10GO05

U10GO06

U10GO01

U10GO02

U10G04

Location

MP#3

MP#3

MP#3

MP#3

MP# 3

MP#3

MP#3

MP#3

MP#3

MP# 3

MP#3

MP#3

REFEREE

U10B-09

U10B-08

U10B-05

U10B-01

U10B-06

U10B-04

U10B-09

U10B-02

U10B-05

U10B-12

U10B-06

U10B-08



Jeam
u12B01
u12B02
U12B03
u12B04
U12B05
u12B06
Date
Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21

Sat10/30/21

Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21

Sat11/06/21

Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21

Sat11/13/21

Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21

Sat11/20/21

Time
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

League Schedule

U12 Boys

Contact P«Phone

V. Ferreira
A. Ibarra
L. Navarette

D. Cervantes

U12B02 at U12B01 GMS#3
U12B03 at U12B04 GMS#3
U12B05 at U12B06 GMS#3
U12B06 at U12B02 GMS#3
U12B01 at U12B03 GMS#3
U12B04 at U12B05 GMS#3
U12B06 at U12B04 GMS#3
U12B02 at U12B03 GMS#3
U12B05 at U12B01 GMS#3
U12B03 at U12B05 GMS#3
U12B01 at U12B06 GMS#3
U12B04 at U12B02 GMS#3

REFEREE

U12G-03

U12G-06

U12G-02

U12G-06
U12G-05

U12G-04

U12G-01
U12B-06

U12G-05

U12G-03
U12G-02

U12G-05



Jeam
U12G01
U12G02
U12G03
U12G0o4
U12G05
U12G06
Date
Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21

Sat10/30/21

Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21

Sat11/06/21

Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21

Sat11/13/21

Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21

Sat11/20/21

Time
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

League Schedule

Ul2 Girls
Contact P<Phone
A. Cepeida
L. Anguiano
J. Martinez
W. Powell
C. Rios
D. Loreto
U12GO05 at Uu12Go4 GMS#4
U12G03 at U12G02 GMS#4
U12G06 at Ul12Go0o1 GMS#4
U12Go1 at U12Go03 GMS#4
U12G04 at Ul12G06 GMS#4
U12G02 at U12GO05 GMS+#4
U12G04 at Ui12G02 GMS#4
U12GO05 at Ul12Go0o1 GMS#4
U12G06 at U12Go03 GMS#4
U12G02 at Ul12G06 GMS#4
U12Go03 at U12GO05 GMS+#4
U12Go1 at Uu12Go4 GMS#4

REFEREE

U12B-03

U12B-06

U12B-04

U12B-01
U12B-02

U12B-03

U12B-03
U12B-04

U12B-02

U12B-01
U12B-05

U12B-06



Jeam
u14B01
u14B02
U14B03
U14B04
U14B05
u14B06
Date
Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21

Sat10/30/21

Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21

Sat11/06/21

Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21

Sat11/13/21

Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21

Sat11/20/21

Time
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

League Schedule

U1l4 Boys
Contact P(Phone
W. Moreno
E. Marroquin
Sin Miedo
R. Gonzalez
V. Esqueda
L. Casares
U14B05 at U14B01 GMS#1
U14B02 at U14B03 GMS#1
U14B06 at Ul14B04 GMS#1
U14B01 at U14B02 GMS#1
U14B04 at U14B05 GMS#1
U14B03 at U14B06 GMS#1
U14B02 at Ul14B04 GMS#1
U14B06 at U14BO05 GMS#1
U14B03 at U14B01 GMS#1
U14B01 at U14B06 GMS#1
U14B05 at U14B02 GMS#1
U14B04 at U14B03 GMS#1

REFEREE

U14G-01

U14G-04

U14G-05

U14B-04
U14G-01

U14B-05

U14B-05
U14B-01

U14G-03

U14G-04
U14G-02

U14G-03



JTeam
u14G01
u14G02
U14Go03
U14Go4
U14GO05
Date
Sat10/30/21
Sat10/30/21

Sat10/30/21

Sat11/06/21
Sat11/06/21

Sat11/06/21

Sat11/13/21
Sat11/13/21

Sat11/13/21

Sat11/20/21
Sat11/20/21

Sat11/20/21

League Schedule

Ul4 Girls
Contact Person Phone
J. Ruiz
E. Oliva
Falcon/Gonzalez
J. Garcia-1288
L. Romero-1065
8:00 AM U14Go4 VS U14G02 GMS#2
9:30 AM U14GO05 ) U14Go01 GMS#2
11:00 AM GMS#2
8:00 AM Uu14Go1 Vs U14Go03 GMS#2
9:30 AM U14Go4 VS U14GO05 GMS#2
11:00 AM GMS#2
8:00 AM U14Go02 ) U14Go0o1 GMS#2
9:30 AM R106-Lathrovs U14G03 GMS#2
11:00 AM GMS#2
8:00 AM R106-Martin  vs Uu14Go02 GMS#2
9:30 AM U14Go4 Vs U14G03 GMS#2

11:00 AM U14G05 Vs U14G02 GMS#2

REFEREE

U14B-03

U14B-06

U14B-03

U14B-01

U14B-06

U14B-02

U14B-03
U14B-04

U14B-02

matchtrak

matchtrak

matchtrak

matchtrak



